
First Last Company Email

Katherine Anderson Charles Schwab katherine.anderson@schwab.com

Robert Arnott Research Affiliates arnott@rallc.com

Tyler Beason Virginia Tech beasont@vt.edu

Gary Bergstrom BFO Investments gbergstrom@yahoo.com

Daniel Berrera LMR Partners daniel.r.barrera@gmail.com

Vineer Bhansali Longtail Alpha vbhansali@longtailalpha.com

Kenneth Blay Invesco kenneth.blay@invesco.com

Brad Cornell UCLA bradfordcornell@gmail.com

Jack Cowling Waterway Wealth Management jack@waterwaywealth.com

Patricia Crawford University of Rhode Island pcrawford3@uri.edu

Sanjiv Das Santa Clara University srdas@scu.edu

Rob Engle New York University re21@stern.nyu.edu

Gifford Fong JOIM / Gifford Fong Associates gifford.fong@gfong.com

Steve Fong JOIM / Gifford Fong Associates steve.fong@gfong.com

Roger Gibson Gibson Capital roger.g@gibsoncapital.com

Lisa Goldberg Aperio by BlackRock Lisa.Goldberg@blackrock.com

Helen Guo PIMCO Helen.Guo@pimco.com

Meghna Gupta Parametric MGupta@paraport.com

Jack Hanna Charles Schwab jack.hanna@schwab.com

Todd Hartman Vanguard todd.r.hartman@vanguard.com

Ked Hogan BlackRock ked.hogan@blackrock.com

Roger Ibbotson Yale University roger.ibbotson@zebracapital.com

Thomas Idzorek Morningstar thomas.idzorek@morningstar.com

Bruce Jacobs Jacobs Levy Equity Management bruce.jacobs@jlem.com
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Wen Jin PGIM-QS wen.jin@pgim.com

Ronald Kahn BlackRock ron.kahn@blackrock.com

Yanki Kalfa UCSD Yanki.Kalfa@rady.ucsd.edu

Ahmet Karagozoglu NYU akk473@nyu.edu

Joshua Kazdin BlackRock joshuakazdin@gmail.com

Seoyoung Kim Santa Clara University srkim@scu.edu

William Kinlaw StateStreet wbkinlaw@statestreet.com

Sean Klein PIMCO Sean.Klein@pimco.com

Mark Kritzman Windham Capital Management mkritzman@windhamcapital.com

Cel Kulasekaran Windham Capital Management ckulasekaran@windhamcapital.com

Scott Kuldell Fidelity Investments scott.kuldell@fmr.com

Neil  Kumar BridgeBio Pharma, Inc. roberta.davis@bridgebio.com

David Landis Jacobs Levy Equity Management david.landis@jlem.com

Andrew Lo Massachusetts Institute of Technology alo@mit.edu

Robert Louka Vanguard robert_louka@vanguard.com

Bradley Lyons UCOP Bradley.Lyons@ucop.edu

Ananth Madhavan BlackRock ananth.madhavan@blackrock.com

Alok Mahajan KPMG amahajan@kpmg.com

Lavina Mehta Franklin Templeton lavina.mehta@franklintempleton.com

Michael Melvin UCSD, Rady School of Management mmelvin@ucsd.edu

Jose Menchero Bloomberg jmenchero@bloomberg.net

Robert Merton Massachusetts Institute of Technology rmerton@mit.edu

Robert Michaud New Frontier Advisors romichaud@newfrontieradvisors.com

Sanjay Nawalkha University of Massachusetts Amherst nawalkha@isenberg.umass.edu

Robert Panariello T. Rowe Price robert.panariello@troweprice.com
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Charlene Paviot LMR Partners paviot.charlene@gmail.com

Eric Penanhoat SAS Institute Eric.Penanhoat@sas.com

Christine Proctor JOIM / Gifford Fong Associates christine.proctor@gfong.com

John Rekenthaler Morningstar john.rekenthaler@morningstar.com

Dan Schlussler Virginia Retirement System dschlussler@varetire.org

Robert Schmidt UCSD rpschmidt@ucsd.edu

Myron Scholes

Stanford University and Janus Henderson 

Investors msscholes@gmail.com

Azita Sharif MIT azita100@mit.edu

William Sharpe Professor Emeritus at Stanford University wfsharpe@gmail.com

Masahito Shimizu Tokyo Institute of Technology mshimizu@tkb.att.ne.jp

Huili Song StateStreet hsong3@statestreet.com

Deep Srivastav Franklin Templeton deepratna.srivastav@franklintempleton.com

Naoya Sugimoto Japan University Fund naoya.sugimoto@jst.go.jp

Colin Suvak Longtail Alpha cs@longtailalpha.com

Hua Tao Invesco hua.tao@invesco.com

Sowmya Tata Fidelity Investments Sowmya.Tata@fmr.com

Allen Timmerman UCSD, Rady School of Management atimmermann@ucsd.edu

Wylie Tollette Franklin Templeton wylie.tollette@franklintempleton.com

David Turkington StateStreet dturkington@statestreet.com

Harry Turtle Colorado State University harry.turtle@colostate.edu

Emmanuel Vallod GSR Ventures emmanuel@gsrventures.com

Rich Weiss American Century Investments rich_weiss@americancentury.com

Dennis Whyte MIT whyte@psfc.mit.edu

Sherry Xie American Century Investments sherry_xie@americancentury.com
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James Xiong Morningstar james.xiong@morningstar.com

Ganlin Xu Guide Check Choice gxu1@guidedchoice.com

Huiyan Xu Moody's huiyan.xu@moodys.com

Kehan Xu Blue Matrix Research kxu.phd@gmail.com

Yaoyun Zhang StateStreet yzhang50@statestreet.com

Xiaoyang Zhuo Beijing Institute of Technology zhuoxy@bit.edu.cn

mailto:gxu1@guidedchoice.com
mailto:huiyan.xu@moodys.com
mailto:kxu.phd@gmail.com
mailto:yzhang50@statestreet.com

